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El Cunado Division

Leaping Gnomes
Chad's Team
Sherlock Mahomes
Ant Warriors

Yobogoya Division

Dry Heat

Abdullah Oblongata
Organ Grinders

Note to self: don't trust Jim

Shivakamini Division

NorthCoast Krushers
Raisin's Craisins
Urbans Chophouse
Belt Sanders

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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